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Richard James Blunden

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Richard James Blunden
Postcode

Date of birth July 1975

Total current 12

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES
(BLACK PANTHER) LTD

MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES
(THOR) LTD

MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES
(HITHER GREEN) LIMITED

BHK CHILDCARE LIMITED

MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES
(BLACK WIDOW) LTD
MPNG LIMITED

MPDN LIMITED

MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES
(SUTTON) LIMITED

MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES
(WEST KENSINGTON) LIMITED
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES
(EALING) LIMITED

MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES
LIMITED

TEMPLEWOOD CONSULTING LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
13653477

13653201

13653272

13653459

13653468

13653120

13653133

13653187

13654204

06269349

05192967

08249760

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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British

App. Date Res. Date

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

01/08/2021

01/09/2019

11/10/2012

917278293

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



