Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Richard James Blunden 917278293

Address

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Richard James Blunden Number 917278293

Postcode

Date of birth July 1975 Nationality British

Total current 12

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES	13653477	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
(BLACK PANTHER) LTD		Incorporated				
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES	13653201	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
(THOR) LTD		Incorporated				
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES	13653272	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
(HITHER GREEN) LIMITED		Incorporated				
BHK CHILDCARE LIMITED	13653459	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
		Incorporated				
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES	13653468	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
(BLACK WIDOW) LTD		Incorporated				
MPNG LIMITED	13653120	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
		Incorporated				
MPDN LIMITED	13653133	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
		Incorporated				
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES	13653187	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
(SUTTON) LIMITED		Incorporated				
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES	13654204	Active -	Newly	30/09/2021		Director
(WEST KENSINGTON) LIMITED		Incorporated				
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES	06269349	Active - Accounts Filed		01/08/2021		Director
(EALING) LIMITED						
MONKEY PUZZLE DAY NURSERIES	05192967	Active - Accounts Filed		01/09/2019		Director
LIMITED						
TEMPLEWOOD CONSULTING LTD	08249760	Company is dissolved		11/10/2012		Director